

## LA JOLLA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

# 25TH ANNUAL SECRET (Jarden TOUR

### SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

Wisteria - \$25,000+: 6 Platinum Tour reservations, 4 Secret Garden Party tickets, and recognition in our program booklet, on signs prominently displayed in the gardens, and on the La Jolla Historical Society website and social media.

**Rose** - \$10,000+: 4 Platinum Tour reservations, 2 Secret Garden Party tickets and recognition in our program booklet, on signs prominently displayed in the gardens, and on the La Jolla Historical Society website and social media.

**Orchid** - \$5,000+: 2 Platinum Tour reservations and recognition in our program booklet, on signs prominently displayed in the gardens, and on the La Jolla Historical Society website and social media.

Lily - \$2,500+: 8 Self-Guided Tour reservations and recognition in our program booklet, on signs prominently displayed in the gardens, and on the La Jolla Historical Society website and social media.

**Camellia** - \$1,000+: 6 Self-Guided Tour reservations and recognition in our program booklet and on the La Jolla Historical Society website and social media.

**Gardenia** - \$500+: 4 Self-Guided Tour reservations and recognition in our program booklet and on the La Jolla Historical Society website and social media.

**Gerbera** - \$250+: 2 Self-Guided Tour reservations and recognition in our program booklet and on the La Jolla Historical Society website and social media.

**Sweet Pea** – A gift in any amount is greatly appreciated – as welcome as the flowers in May! Each Sweet Pea Sponsor will receive recognition in our program booklet and on the La Jolla Historical Society website and social media.

La Jolla Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit cultural and educational organization. Your gift is tax deductible as a charitable contribution to the full extent allowed by law.

La Jolla Historical Society Tax Identification No: 95-6116290

You may make your donation online at **lajollahistory.org**, or complete the Sponsorship Agreement on the reverse side and mail to:

La Jolla Historical Society | Attn: SGT, P.O. Box 2085, La Jolla, CA 92038

#### PAYMENT DEADLINE FOR INCLUSION IN THE PROGRAM IS MARCH 15, 2024



## 25TH ANNUAL SECRET (Jarden TOUR

### Saturday, May 18, 2024 SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION

Please complete the form below and mail or email to La Jolla Historical Society, Attn: SGT, P.O. Box 2085, La Jolla, CA 92038 or email info@lajollahistory.org

NAME: ADDRESS: CITY: PHONE:	STATE:ZIP:
Agrees to support the 2023 Secret Garden Tour	r at the sponsor level checked below:
<ul> <li>□ \$25,000+ Wisteria Sponsor</li> <li>□ \$10,000+ Rose Sponsor</li> <li>□ \$5,000+ Orchid Sponsor</li> <li>□ \$2,500+ Lily Sponsor</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>\$1,000+ Camellia Sponsor</li> <li>\$500+ Gardenia Sponsor</li> <li>\$250+ Gerbera Sponsor</li> <li>\$ Sweet Pea Sponsor</li> </ul>
I/We would like this donation to honor the Secret Garden Tour as follows:	
□ Garden Owners □ Artists □ Designers □ N □ Other	, c
I/We wish to be acknowledged on the Sponsor	ship page in the Program Booklet as:
Name(s): Your donation may be noted as anonymous Authorized by:	
Contact (if other than above):	
Email:	Phone:
Special Instructions:	
PAYMENT DEADLINE FOR INCLUSION	IN THE PROGRAM IS MARCH 15, 2024
Checks should be made payable to <u>La Jolla Historical Society</u> . Please send this completed form and your payment to info@lajollahistory.org or to: La Jolla Historical Society   Attn: SGT, .O. Box 2085, La Jolla, CA 92038	
Credit Card Payment: Name:	Number:
	7

Statement Mailing Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ For further information or to make your donation online, please visit: **lajollahistory.org** 

P.O. Box 2085 La Jolla CA 92038 • 858.459.5335 • www.lajollahistory.org • info@lqjollahistory.org